© Cissoid. 2023 |  Inductive Test Bench – 14 April 2023  |   CONFIDENTIAL - © CISSOID 2000 – 2023 all rights reserved | Slide1 |
MOTOR INTERFACE
▪ 1 X MOTOR TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT WITH SIGNAL
CONDITIONING (PT100/PT1000/KTY84/NTC)
▪ 1 X RESOLVER INTERFACE (EXC/SIN/COS)
▪ 1 X QUADRATURE ENCODER INTERFACE (A/B/I)
▪ 3 X DIGITAL HALL EFFECT INTERFACE
▪ 2 X ANALOG INPUT SIGNALS

▪ DC-link capacitor & EMC filter
▪ Liquid cooling
ORDERING INFORMATION
Reference Rating (continuous)
EVK-PLA1050B-74 650 VDC / 275 ARMS / 150 kW
EVK-PLA1050B-76 650 VDC / 400 ARMS / 250 kW
EVK-PLA1050B-94 800 VDC / 275 ARMS / 200 kW
EVK-PLA1050B-96 800 VDC / 400 ARMS / 300 kW
(includes DC link capacitor top cooling)
© Cissoid. 2023 |  Inductive Test Bench – 14 April 2023  |   CONFIDENTIAL - © CISSOID 2000 – 2023 all rights reserved | Slide2 |
MODULAR
SiC INVERTER